
FEATURED CLIENTS
    • NAVFAC SE
    • NSA Orlando
    • GSA
    • Kings Bay
    • NAVSUP
    • NAS Mayport
    • USACE
    • Air Force

EMR
.94 I Safety-Driven Mission-Focused

BONDING CAPACITY
$I5M Single to $30M Aggregate
Financial Assurance & Risk Mitigation

SBA BOS
JaxO�erLetters@sba.gov
Jay Choi | (904) 443-1968
Business Opp Specialist
Jay.choi@sba.gov

CONTACT
Gustavo Diaz, CEO
904.874.0359
gd@hugusgroup.com

ABOUT US
Established in 2005, HuGus Group is a premier
construction services provider committed to delivering 
exceptional results and exceeding client expectations. 

We consistently manage and execute projects simultaneously, leveraging
the skills and expertise of our dedicated team to meet the demands of projects and 
ensure timely execution. Our dedication to detail and excellence sets us apart in the industry. 

Our vision is to be the leading construction partner known for our unwavering commitment to quality, innovation, 
and customer satisfaction. We strive to build lasting relationships with our clients through transparency, integrity, and 
superior craftsmanship. HuGus Group is dedicated to pushing the boundaries of what's possible in construction, 
setting new standards for excellence in every project we undertake.

    • Space Force
    • National Park Service
    • FAA
    • DOA
    • DOL
    • US Navy
    • Smithsonian

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

CELEBRATING OVER

20 YEARS OF SERVICE

GENERAL CONTRACTING
CONSTRUCTION | TECHNOLOGY | PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

LEARN MORE

CODES
    • PRIMARY NAICS: 236220
    • ADDITIONAL NAICS: 236210, 238160, 238110, 
      238190, 562910, 238130, 238310, 238320, 238390, 
      561720, 561790, 238210, 541512, 541519, 41690, 
      541513, 561621, 621999, 238220
    • CAGE CODE: 59XM8
    • UEI: M9MMZTF3S1El
    •  DUNS: 194994179

CONSTRUCTION CAPABILITIES
    • Self-Perform Division 9
    • ICD 705 SCIF
    • Anti-terrorism/ Force Protection (AT/FP) 
    • Building Repair Design-Build
    • Civil Construction
    • HVAC
    • Interior Finishes 
    • Mechanical Plumbing 
    • Renovations Roo�ng
    • Vertical Construction 
      Environmental Restoration



LEARN MORE

PROJECT EXPERIENCE

CERTIFICATIONS
    • SBA 8(a) graduation March 3, 2031 
    • DBE: Disadvantaged Business Enterprise 
    • MBE: Minority Business
    • Enterprise JSEB: Jacksonville Small 
       Emerging Business
    • LSBE: Local Small Business Enterprise

SECURITY & COMPLIANCE
    • CMMC 2.0: Level 2 Certi�cation 
       Preparation Underway
    • SOC 2: Type II Audit & Controls    
       (Implementation in Progress)

PROJECTS DATES VALUES LOCATIONS

Jacksonville, FL

Kings Bay, GA

Starke, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Kings Bay, GA

Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Mayport, FL

Starke, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Jacksonville, FL

Cape Canaveral, FL

Cape Canaveral, FL

$8,670,758
 

$6,900,000 

$4,675,100 

$4,500,000 

$4,500,000 

$3,547,219

$3,400,000

$2,956,900 

$2,900,000
 

$2,049,306

$1,709,175

$1,623,443

$780,387 

1/17-3/18

11/25-11/27

8/20-7/22

7/24-10/25

7/24-7/25

4/15-3/16

10/17-3/18

9/25-9/26

9/19-12/20

4/18-4/19

9/19-4/20

9/15-8/16

1/18-8/18
 

Fleet Readiness Center South East Building 101U West 
HVAC Renovation for U.S. Army / U.S. Corps of Engineers (NAS)

Barracks Renovation, NAVFAC SE, Naval Submarine/ Kings Bay Base

Building Renovations Florida Air National Guard (FANG)(Camp Blanding)

IDIQ for Construction , NAVFAC SE, Naval Station Mayport

IDIQ for Construction , NAVFAC SE, Naval Submarine Kings Bay 

Naval Facilities (NAVFACSE) P659 Hangar 511
Renovations and Demolition of H113, H114, & H115

FRCSE BIOI Bearing Shop HVAC Renovations for U.S.
Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command SE (NAS) 

Barracks Renovation, NAVFAC SE, Naval Station Mayport Base

CSMS Building Renovations. Department of Military A�airs
(DMA), (Camp Blanding)

B2109 POL Operations Facility Renovations for U.S. 
Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command SE

Hangar 101W Floor Resurfacing for U.S. Navy Naval 
Facilities Engineering Command Southeast (NAS)

Naval Ordinance Test Unit (NOTU) SSB Facility 62630 
HVAC Renovation for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities

Repair Various Roofs Naval Ordinance Test Unit (NOTU)
for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command

PAST PERFORMANCE
Our portfolio includes full-scale projects where 
we have seamlessly integrated our core competencies, 
such as design-build solutions, advanced construction 
management, high-performance structural systems, innovative 
surface �nishing techniques, and comprehensive environmental maintenance.

8(a) CERTIFIED


