

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

ABOUT US

Established in 2005, **HuGus Group** is a premier construction services provider committed to delivering exceptional results and exceeding client expectations.

We consistently manage and execute projects simultaneously, leveraging the skills and expertise of our dedicated team to meet the demands of projects and ensure timely execution. Our dedication to detail and excellence sets us apart in the industry.

Our vision is to be the leading construction partner known for our unwavering commitment to quality, innovation, and customer satisfaction. We strive to build lasting relationships with our clients through transparency, integrity, and superior craftsmanship. HuGus Group is dedicated to pushing the boundaries of what's possible in construction, setting new standards for excellence in every project we undertake.

CONSTRUCTION CAPABILITIES

- Self-Perform Division 9
- ICD 705 SCIF
- Anti-terrorism/ Force Protection (AT/FP)
- Building Repair Design-Build
- Civil Construction
- HVAC
- Interior Finishes
- Mechanical Plumbing
- Renovations Roofing
- Vertical Construction
- Environmental Restoration

CODES

- **PRIMARY NAICS:** 236220
- **ADDITIONAL NAICS:** 236210, 238160, 238110, 238190, 562910, 238130, 238310, 238320, 238390, 561720, 561790, 238210, 541512, 541519, 41690, 541513, 561621, 621999, 238220
- **CAGE CODE:** 59XM8
- **UEI:** M9MMZTF3S1EI
- **DUNS:** 194994179

FEATURED CLIENTS

- NAVFAC SE
- NSA Orlando
- GSA
- Kings Bay
- NAVSUP
- NAS Mayport
- USACE
- Air Force
- Space Force
- National Park Service
- FAA
- DOA
- DOL
- US Navy
- Smithsonian

EMR

.94 | Safety-Driven Mission-Focused

BONDING CAPACITY

\$15M Single to \$30M Aggregate
Financial Assurance & Risk Mitigation

SBA BOS

JaxOfferLetters@sba.gov
Jay Choi | (904) 443-1968
Business Opp Specialist
Jay.choi@sba.gov

CONTACT

Gustavo Diaz, CEO
904.874.0359
gd@hugusgroup.com



GENERAL CONTRACTING

CONSTRUCTION | TECHNOLOGY | PROFESSIONAL SERVICES



PROJECT EXPERIENCE

PAST PERFORMANCE

Our portfolio includes full-scale projects where we have seamlessly integrated our core competencies, such as design-build solutions, advanced construction management, high-performance structural systems, innovative surface finishing techniques, and comprehensive environmental maintenance.



CERTIFICATIONS

- **SBA 8(a)** graduation March 3, 2031
- **DBE**: Disadvantaged Business Enterprise
- **MBE**: Minority Business
- **Enterprise JSEB**: Jacksonville Small Emerging Business
- **LSBE**: Local Small Business Enterprise



SECURITY & COMPLIANCE

- **CMMC 2.0**: Level 2 Certification Preparation Underway
- **SOC 2**: Type II Audit & Controls (Implementation in Progress)

PROJECTS	DATES	VALUES	LOCATIONS
Fleet Readiness Center South East Building 101U West HVAC Renovation for U.S. Army / U.S. Corps of Engineers (NAS)	1/17-3/18	\$8,670,758	Jacksonville, FL
Barracks Renovation, NAVFAC SE, Naval Submarine/ Kings Bay Base	11/25-11/27	\$6,900,000	Kings Bay, GA
Building Renovations Florida Air National Guard (FANG)(Camp Blanding)	8/20-7/22	\$4,675,100	Starke, FL
IDIQ for Construction , NAVFAC SE, Naval Station Mayport	7/24-10/25	\$4,500,000	Jacksonville, FL
IDIQ for Construction , NAVFAC SE, Naval Submarine Kings Bay	7/24-7/25	\$4,500,000	Kings Bay, GA
Naval Facilities (NAVFACSE) P659 Hangar 511 Renovations and Demolition of H113, H114, & H115	4/15-3/16	\$3,547,219	Jacksonville, FL
FRCSE BIOI Bearing Shop HVAC Renovations for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command SE (NAS)	10/17-3/18	\$3,400,000	Jacksonville, FL
Barracks Renovation, NAVFAC SE, Naval Station Mayport Base	9/25-9/26	\$2,956,900	Mayport, FL
CSMS Building Renovations. Department of Military Affairs (DMA), (Camp Blanding)	9/19-12/20	\$2,900,000	Starke, FL
B2109 POL Operations Facility Renovations for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command SE	4/18-4/19	\$2,049,306	Jacksonville, FL
Hangar 101W Floor Resurfacing for U.S. Navy Naval Facilities Engineering Command Southeast (NAS)	9/19-4/20	\$1,709,175	Jacksonville, FL
Naval Ordnance Test Unit (NOTU) SSB Facility 62630 HVAC Renovation for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities	9/15-8/16	\$1,623,443	Cape Canaveral, FL
Repair Various Roofs Naval Ordnance Test Unit (NOTU) for U.S. Navy/Naval Facilities Engineering Command	1/18-8/18	\$780,387	Cape Canaveral, FL